=OP \$40.00 2034(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Norwest Business Credit, Inc.		04/01/1999	CORPORATION: COLORADO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wells Fargo Business Credit, Inc.
Street Address:	6th & Marquette MAC N9305
City:	Minneapolis
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55479
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Registration Number:	2034684 COMPUTER AGE DENTIST

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (404)815-6555

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 4048156500

Email: tmadmin@kilpatrickstockton.com

Correspondent Name: Kilpatrick Stockton LLP Address Line 1: 1100 Peachtree Street

Address Line 2: Suite 2800

Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 49316.276300

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Lise Shettler

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002718 FRAME: 0298

900001953

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002718 FRAME: 0299

RECORDED: 09/17/2003